Hon Nanaia Mahuta

1-31 March 2023

Disclaimer: This table shows scheduled meetings held by the Minister relating to ministerial business, which have been recorded in the Minister’s diary. It does not include meetings that relate to the Minister’s personal, party political, or
parliamentary/constituency roles (such as time spent in the House of Representatives or at one of its select committees, as these are already matters of public record). Travel logistics are not included. It may include meetings which were in
the diary but did not eventuate or were placeholders, and may not include unscheduled meetings. Where the portfolio to which a meeting relates is indicated, please note that it is possible material in another portfolio area could also have
been covered during the meeting. Please also note attendees to a meeting change frequently so this table may not contain an accurate record of all attendees. Matters that may not be included in this proactive release include information

that might breach the privacy of a person, relate to decisions still under active consideration by the Minister, or matters of national security, consistent with the grounds under which matters might be withheld from release under the
Official Information Act 1982

Schedule Time

Meeting

Location

Portfolio

3/05/2023

3/06/2023

3/06/2023

3/06/2023

3/06/2023

3/06/2023

3/06/2023

2:00 PM - 2:15
PM
8:10 AM - 8:30
AM

11:15 AM -
11:30 AM
1:00 PM - 3:00
PM

3:15PM - 3:20
PM

3:20 PM - 3:25
PM

3:30 PM - 4:00
PM

MEDIA: Interview

MEDIA: Interview

MEETING: Officials

MIN Cabinet Meeting

MEDIA: Interview

MEDIA: Interview

MEETING: Stakeholder

Virtual

Telephone

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Zoom

TVNZ

Te Upoko o te lka
Maori Radio -
Claudette Hauiti

CE and senior officials

Cabinet Officials and
Ministers

NewsHub - Lauren
Hendricksen

Maori TV - Tema Hemi

Waikato Mayors

Foreign Affairs

Foreign Affairs

Foreign Affairs
Various
Foreign Affairs
Foreign Affairs
Regional

Emergency
Response Minister
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3/07/2023

3/07/2023

3/08/2023

3/08/2023

3/08/2023

3/08/2023

3/09/2023

3/09/2023

3/09/2023

3/09/2023

3/09/2023

3/10/2023

13/03/2023

12:30 PM -
1:30 PM

6:30 PM - 7:00
PM

9:30 AM -
10:30 AM
11:00 AM -
11:45 AM
12:00 PM -
12:30 PM
4:30 PM - 5:30
PM

8:00 AM - 9:00
AM

10:00 AM -
10:30 AM
12:00 PM -
1:00 PM

4:00 PM - 4:30
PM

8:45 PM -9:00
PM

12:00 PM -
1:00 PM

9:00 AM -9:30
AM

MIN FA: Bilateral meeting and lunch

MIN EWR Cab Committee

MIN APH Cab Committee

MIN FA - MFAT officials meeting

MEETING: Ministers

MEETING: Stakeholder

MEETING: Stakeholder

MEDIA: Interview

MEETING: Stakeholder

MEETING: Stakeholder

MEETING: Stakeholder

MEETING: Stakeholder

MEETING: Officials

Beehive

8.5 EW

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

15 Butavas Street
Khandallah

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Telephone

Zoom

Zoom

Minister Delegate for
International Trade

and French Nationals
Abroad Olivier Becht

Cabinet Officials and
Ministers

Cabinet Officials and
Ministers

MPFAT officials

Hon Andrew Little
Clare Fearnley
Australian High
Commissioner
Newsroom - Jo Moir
Senior Officials
Teresa Te Pania —
UNICEF Aotearoa
Australian Foreign

Minister Wong
Waikato Mayors

CE and senior officials

Foreign Affairs

Various

Various

Foreign Affairs

Foreign Affairs

Foreign Affairs

Foreign Affairs

Foreign Affairs

Disarmament and

Arms Control

Foreign Affairs

Foreign Affairs

Regional
Emergency

Response Minister

Foreign Affairs
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13/03/2023

13/03/2023

13/03/2023

13/03/2023

13/03/2023

14/03/2023

14/03/2023

14/03/2023

15/03/2023

20/03/2023

20/03/2023

20/03/2023

20/03/2023

20/03/2023

27/03/2023

27/03/2023

9:30 AM -
10:00 AM

1:00 PM - 3:00
PM

4:30 PM - 5:00
PM

5:00 PM - 7:00
PM

7:30 PM - 7:45
PM

3:30 PM - 4:00
PM

5:00 PM - 6:00
PM

6:30 PM - 7:00
PM

9:30 AM -
10:30 AM
8:30 AM -9:30
AM

11:00 AM -
1:00 PM

1:00 PM - 1:30
PM

1:30 PM - 2:00
PM

2:30 PM - 3:30
PM

8:30 AM - 9:00
AM

1:00 PM - 3:00
PM

MEETING: Stakeholder

MIN: Cabinet Meeting

MEDIA IV Maori TV "The Hui"

MIN APH Hons Cab Committee

MEETING: Stakeholder

MEETING: Minister

MIN ERS Cab Committee

MIN EWR Cab Committee

MIN APH Cab Committee

MEETING: Stakeholder

MIN Cabinet Meeting

CBC Cab Committee

MEETING: Officials

MEETING: Stakeholder

MEETING: Officials

MIN Cabinet Meeting

Zoom

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Telephone

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Virtual

Virtual

Beehive

Beehive

Zoom

Virtual

Pacific and
Development Group

Cabinet Officials and
Ministers

Maori TV - Julian
Wilcox

Cabinet Officials and
Ministers

UK Foreign Secretary

Hon Meka Whaitiri

Cabinet Officials and
Ministers

Cabinet Officials and
Ministers

Cabinet Officials and
Ministers

Briefing with MFAT
officials

Cabinet Officials and
Ministers

Cabinet Officials and
Ministers

Senior Officials

Academics on
China/Taiwan
Senior Officials

Cabinet Officials and
Ministers

Foreign Affairs

Various

Various

Various

Foreign Affairs

Foreign Affairs

Foreign Affairs

Foreign Affairs

Foreign Affairs

Foreign Affairs

Various

Foreign Affairs

Foreign Affairs

Foreign Affairs

Foreign Affairs

Foreign Affairs
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27/03/2023

27/03/2023

27/03/2023

28/03/2023

28/03/2023

28/03/2023

28/03/2023

3:30 PM - 4:00
PM
4:00 PM - 4:30
PM
5:00 PM - 6:00
PM
3:00 PM - 3:15
PM
3:30 PM - 4:00
PM

4:30 PM - 5:00
PM
5:30 PM - 6:00
PM

MEETING: Stakeholder

MIN: Executive Council meeting

MIN: APH Honours meeting

MEETING: Minister

MEETING: Stakeholder

MEETING: Stakeholder

MEETING: Officials

Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Beehive

Nga Toki
Whakarururanga
Cabinet Officials and
Ministers

Cabinet Officials and
Ministers

Hon Andrew Little

Alyn Ware, Global
Coordinator of
Parliamentarians for
Nuclear Non-
proliferation and
Disarmament

Ulu o Tokelau

CE and senior officials

Foreign Affairs

Foreign Affairs

Foreign Affairs

Foreign Affairs

Disarmament and
Arms Control

Foreign Affairs

Foreign Affairs
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