Hon Nanaia Mahuta

1 - 31 March 2023

Disclaimer: This table shows scheduled meetings held by the Minister relating to ministerial business, which have been recorded in the Minister's diary. It does not include meetings that relate to the Minister's personal, party political, or parliamentary/constituency roles (such as time spent in the House of Representatives or at one of its select committees, as these are already matters of public record). Travel logistics are not included. It may include meetings which were in the diary but did not eventuate or were placeholders, and may not include unscheduled meetings. Where the portfolio to which a meeting relates is indicated, please note that it is possible material in another portfolio area could also have been covered during the meeting. Please also note attendees to a meeting change frequently so this table may not contain an accurate record of all attendees. Matters that may not be included in this proactive release include information that might breach the privacy of a person, relate to decisions still under active consideration by the Minister, or matters of national security, consistent with the grounds under which matters might be withheld from release under the Official Information Act 1982

Date	Schedule Time	Meeting	Location	With	Portfolio
3/05/2023	2:00 PM - 2:15 PM	MEDIA: Interview	Virtual	TVNZ	Foreign Affairs
3/06/2023	8:10 AM - 8:30 AM	MEDIA: Interview	Telephone	Te Ūpoko o te Ika Māori Radio - Claudette Hauiti	Foreign Affairs
3/06/2023	11:15 AM - 11:30 AM	MEETING: Officials	Beehive	CE and senior officials	Foreign Affairs
3/06/2023	1:00 PM - 3:00 PM	MIN Cabinet Meeting	Beehive	Cabinet Officials and Ministers	Various
3/06/2023	3:15 PM - 3:20 PM	MEDIA: Interview	Beehive	NewsHub - Lauren Hendricksen	Foreign Affairs
3/06/2023	3:20 PM - 3:25 PM	MEDIA: Interview	Beehive	Māori TV - Tema Hemi	Foreign Affairs
3/06/2023	3:30 PM - 4:00 PM	MEETING: Stakeholder	Zoom	Waikato Mayors	Regional Emergency Response Minister

3/07/2023	12:30 PM - 1:30 PM	MIN FA: Bilateral meeting and lunch	Beehive	Minister Delegate for International Trade and French Nationals Abroad Olivier Becht	Foreign Affairs
3/07/2023	6:30 PM - 7:00 PM	MIN EWR Cab Committee	8.5 EW	Cabinet Officials and Ministers	Various
3/08/2023	9:30 AM - 10:30 AM	MIN APH Cab Committee	Beehive	Cabinet Officials and Ministers	Various
3/08/2023	11:00 AM - 11:45 AM	MIN FA - MFAT officials meeting	Beehive	MFAT officials	Foreign Affairs
3/08/2023	12:00 PM - 12:30 PM	MEETING: Ministers	Beehive	Hon Andrew Little	Foreign Affairs
3/08/2023	4:30 PM - 5:30 PM	MEETING: Stakeholder	Beehive	Clare Fearnley	Foreign Affairs
3/09/2023	8:00 AM - 9:00 AM	MEETING: Stakeholder	15 Butavas Street Khandallah	Australian High Commissioner	Foreign Affairs
3/09/2023	10:00 AM - 10:30 AM	MEDIA: Interview	Beehive	Newsroom - Jo Moir	Foreign Affairs
3/09/2023	12:00 PM - 1:00 PM	MEETING: Stakeholder	Beehive	Senior Officials	Disarmament and Arms Control
3/09/2023	4:00 PM - 4:30 PM	MEETING: Stakeholder	Beehive	Teresa Te Pania – UNICEF Aotearoa	Foreign Affairs
3/09/2023	8:45 PM - 9:00 PM	MEETING: Stakeholder	Telephone	Australian Foreign Minister Wong	Foreign Affairs
3/10/2023	12:00 PM - 1:00 PM	MEETING: Stakeholder	Zoom	Waikato Mayors	Regional Emergency Response Minister
13/03/2023	9:00 AM - 9:30 AM	MEETING: Officials	Zoom	CE and senior officials	Foreign Affairs

13/03/2023	9:30 AM - 10:00 AM	MEETING: Stakeholder	Zoom	Pacific and Development Group	Foreign Affairs
13/03/2023	1:00 PM - 3:00 PM	MIN: Cabinet Meeting	Beehive	Cabinet Officials and Ministers	Various
13/03/2023	4:30 PM - 5:00 PM	MEDIA IV Māori TV "The Hui"	Beehive	Māori TV - Julian Wilcox	Various
13/03/2023	5:00 PM - 7:00 PM	MIN APH Hons Cab Committee	Beehive	Cabinet Officials and Ministers	Various
13/03/2023	7:30 PM - 7:45 PM	MEETING: Stakeholder	Telephone	UK Foreign Secretary	Foreign Affairs
14/03/2023	3:30 PM - 4:00 PM	MEETING: Minister	Beehive	Hon Meka Whaitiri	Foreign Affairs
14/03/2023	5:00 PM - 6:00 PM	MIN ERS Cab Committee	Beehive	Cabinet Officials and Ministers	Foreign Affairs
14/03/2023	6:30 PM - 7:00 PM	MIN EWR Cab Committee	Beehive	Cabinet Officials and Ministers	Foreign Affairs
15/03/2023	9:30 AM - 10:30 AM	MIN APH Cab Committee	Beehive	Cabinet Officials and Ministers	Foreign Affairs
20/03/2023	8:30 AM - 9:30 AM	MEETING: Stakeholder	Beehive	Briefing with MFAT officials	Foreign Affairs
20/03/2023	11:00 AM - 1:00 PM	MIN Cabinet Meeting	Virtual	Cabinet Officials and Ministers	Various
20/03/2023	1:00 PM - 1:30 PM	CBC Cab Committee	Virtual	Cabinet Officials and Ministers	Foreign Affairs
20/03/2023	1:30 PM - 2:00 PM	MEETING: Officials	Beehive	Senior Officials	Foreign Affairs
20/03/2023	2:30 PM - 3:30 PM	MEETING: Stakeholder	Beehive	Academics on China/Taiwan	Foreign Affairs
27/03/2023	8:30 AM - 9:00 AM	MEETING: Officials	Zoom	Senior Officials	Foreign Affairs
27/03/2023	1:00 PM - 3:00 PM	MIN Cabinet Meeting	Virtual	Cabinet Officials and Ministers	Foreign Affairs

			1	0-V	
27/03/2023	3:30 PM - 4:00	MEETING: Stakeholder	Virtual	Ngā Toki	Foreign Affairs
	PM			Whakarururanga	
27/03/2023	4:00 PM - 4:30	MIN: Executive Council meeting	Virtual	Cabinet Officials and	Foreign Affairs
	PM			Ministers	
27/03/2023	5:00 PM - 6:00	MIN: APH Honours meeting	Virtual	Cabinet Officials and	Foreign Affairs
	PM		j	Ministers	
28/03/2023	3:00 PM - 3:15	MEETING: Minister	Beehive	Hon Andrew Little	Foreign Affairs
	PM		.00		
28/03/2023	3:30 PM - 4:00	MEETING: Stakeholder	Beehive	Alyn Ware, Global	Disarmament and
	PM			Coordinator of	Arms Control
				Parliamentarians for	
			.0	Nuclear Non-	
			C/C	proliferation and	
				Disarmament	
28/03/2023	4:30 PM - 5:00	MEETING: Stakeholder	Beehive	Ulu o Tokelau	Foreign Affairs
	PM	~e			
28/03/2023	5:30 PM - 6:00	MEETING: Officials	Beehive	CE and senior officials	Foreign Affairs
	PM				
			_		